Autumn into Winter Supply Partners

AGRICULTURE
Aubrey Allen

Denhay Farms Ltd

E. A William
Entremettier

Flourish Bakery
Foodspeed Ltd

John Mower

Lake District Farmers Ltd
Rare Breed Meat Co
Taywell Ice Creams

AQUACULTURE

Alfred Enderby ®
BG Fish Ltd
Portland Shellfish Ltd
Stickleback Fish Ltd

% Protected Geographical Indication

COUNTY

Warwickshire
Devon
London
London
London
Middlesex
Hertfordshire
Cumbria
Essex

Kent

COUNTY

Lincolnshire

London
Dorset
Hertfordshire

DISTANCE
93.9

157.9
2.7
2.7
8.3
15.9
379
285.6
61.4
35.3

DISTANCE

186.8

3.7
142.3
20.7

The Bar Menu
at The Farmers Club

ESTD
1842

"Simply cooked, seasonal, quality, British food"

Please do let us know if you have any special dietary requirements and note that

some dishes may contain traces of nuts.

If you wish to make a Restaurant reservation, please call;
020 7930 3557 (option 3)
or alternatively email us on

restaurant@thefarmersclub.com

For Reciprocal Members a 10% Reciprocal Charge will be added to the final bill.
If you have any dietary requirements please let the Team know before ordering.

Despite efforts to prevent cross-contaminations, we do use allergens in our kitchens and any of our dishes may
contain traces of allergens. Detailed information is available on request. All prices include VAT.




The Bar Menu

PICK

Soup of the Day v, ¢ £7.75
Bread Roll, Butter (c £, M, D) £1.00
Farmers Club Scotch Egg, Dressed Radicchio, Homemade Piccalilli & b, M su,G) £8.50
Merryfield Duck Breast & Duck Liver Mousse Salad, Red Wine Poached Pear,

Grapes & Chicory, Broken Cobnuts (N, D, su,G) £12.50
Chalk Stream Trout & Dill Cream Cheese, Pickled Cucumber ¢ b, M su,G) £6.50
Crumbed Goats Cheese, Lavender Honey & Candied Walnuts (v,N,E D, M, su,G) £7.75
Highland Venison & Pork Pie, Oxford Sauce,

Raspberry Pickled Red Cabbage ¢ ¢, M su,6) £7.75
Free Range Yorkshire Pork, Maple, Sage & Bacon Sausage Roll & M sv 6) £7.75
Welsh Rarebit Crumpet, Celeriac & Raisins £ b, M, su,G) £6.50

All the dishes below are available until 8:30pm
The Farmers Club West Country Beef, Red Onion, Soy & Feta Burger, Bacon Crisps,

Toasted Brioche Bun, Garden Salad, Skinny Chips (so, b, ¢, M, 5u, G) £16.50
Breaded Whitby Bay Scampi, Skinny Chips,
Garden Salad & Homemade Tartare Sauce (M, E s, D, C, M, Su, @) £17.75

OMELETTES

Available until 8:30pm
All served with Dressed Garden Salad (¢, M sw, Skinny Chips
and English Truffle Butter Toast (so, D, G)

Smoked Scottish Salmon & Chive ¢.E D) £15.00
Atlantic Prawn E5,D) £13.75
Fried Woodland Mushroom .E D) £12.50
Ham & Cheese & p) £12.50

V= Vegetarian, Ve= Vegan,

P= Peanuts, N= Nuts, Se= Sesame Seeds, Mo= Molluscs, F= Fish, E= Eggs, So= Soybean, S= Shellfish,
D= Dairy, C= Celery, M= Mustard, Su= Sulphites, L= Lupin, G= Gluten

For Reciprocal Members a 10% Reciprocal Charge will be added to the final bill.
If you have any dietary requirements please let the Team know before ordering.

Despite efforts to prevent cross-contaminations, we do use allergens in our kitchens and any of our dishes may
contain traces of allergens. Detailed information is available on request. All prices include VAT.

The Bar Menu
SANDWICHES

All sandwiches are served with Salad ( Msw & Crisps and
can be toasted if that is the way you like it.

Choice of local Artisan Breads (G.D.S0.E):
Multi Seed, White, Simple White, or Malted
Gluten Free Multi Seed or Gluten Free White

Scottish Smoked Salmon, Lemon Pepper Cream Cheese (.D, 5w

Suffolk Ham, Homemade Piccaleeke (4 su,G)

Atlantic Prawn Marie Rose FE $,C, M, Su)

Plant Based “Bakon” Lettuce & Tomato (Ve So,G) or with Coleslaw (V.E M)
Coronation Chicken &M

Chalk Stream Trout, Dill Creamed Goats, Fennel & Mustard Mayonnaise (,E D, M)
Cornish Brie & Chuckleberry .0)

Fish Finger, Tomato Ketchup or Tartar Sauce, F G CEM

Barbers 1833 Mature Cheddar, Jack’s Club Chutney ,D,sw

Cumbrian Chicken, Coleslaw &M

Egg Mayonnaise, Mustard Cress (V,E M)

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato & M, Su)

Triple Decked Toasted Club Sandwich, Bacon, Chicken & Coleslaw & M, s

SOMETHING FOR THE AFTERNOON

Available from 2pm to 7pm

Homemade Cake & D.6) (Please ask the Team for choices)
Homemade Fruit Scones, Clotted Cream & Strawberry Jam ©.©)
Toasted Tea Cake, Butter & Strawberry Jam @, )

Homemade Flapjack Slice @)

TEA & COFFEE

Newby Tea or HeJ Coffee
Tregothnan Cornish Tea
Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino

Flat White

Café Latte

Hot Chocolate

For Reciprocal Members a 10% Reciprocal Charge will be added to the final bill.
If you have any dietary requirements please let the Team know before ordering.

£10.00
£7.25
£8.50
£7.00
£7.25
£7.75
£6.50
£7.25
£7.25
£8.25
£6.50
£7.50
£10.00

£2.65
£2.65
£2.00
£2.00

£2.75
£3.00
£3.00
£3.25
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.75

Despite efforts to prevent cross-contaminations, we do use allergens in our kitchens and any of our dishes may

contain traces of allergens. Detailed information is available on request. All prices include VAT.




