## **Autumn into Winter Supply Partners**

<b>AGRICULTURE</b> Aubrey Allen	<b>COUNTY</b> Warwickshire	<b>DISTANCE</b> 93.9
Denhay Farms Ltd	Devon	157.9
E. A William	London	2.7
Entremettier	London	2.7
Flourish Bakery	London	8.3
Foodspeed Ltd	Middlesex	15.9
John Mower	Hertfordshire	37.9
Lake District Farmers Ltd	Cumbria	285.6
Rare Breed Meat Co	Essex	61.4
Taywell Ice Creams	Kent	35.3

AQUACULTURE	COUNTY	DISTANCE
Alfred Enderby	Lincolnshire	186.8
BG Fish Ltd	London	3.7
Portland Shellfish Ltd	Dorset	142.3
Stickleback Fish Ltd	Hertfordshire	20.7



# The Bar Menu at The Farmers Club



"Simply cooked, seasonal, quality, British food"

Please do let us know if you have any special dietary requirements and note that some dishes may contain traces of nuts.

If you wish to make a Restaurant reservation, please call;

020 7930 3557 (option 3)

or alternatively email us on

restaurant@thefarmersclub.com

For Reciprocal Members a 10% Reciprocal Charge will be added to the final bill.

If you have any dietary requirements please let the Team know before ordering.

Despite efforts to prevent cross-contaminations, we do use allergens in our kitchens and any of our dishes may contain traces of allergens. Detailed information is available on request. All prices include VAT.

## The Bar Menu

### **PICK**

Soup of the Day (v, c)	£7.75
Bread Roll, Butter (G, E, M, D)	£1.00
Farmers Club Scotch Egg, Dressed Radicchio, Homemade Piccalilli (E, D, M, Su, G)	£8.50
Merryfield Duck Breast & Duck Liver Mousse Salad, Red Wine Poached Pear,	
Grapes & Chicory, Broken Cobnuts (N, E, D, Su, G)	£12.50
Chalk Stream Trout & Dill Cream Cheese, Pickled Cucumber (F, D, M, Su, G)	£6.50
Crumbed Goats Cheese, Lavender Honey & Candied Walnuts (V, N, E, D, M, Su, G)	£7.75
Highland Venison & Pork Pie, Oxford Sauce,	
Raspberry Pickled Red Cabbage (E, C, M, Su, G)	£7.75
Free Range Yorkshire Pork, Maple, Sage & Bacon Sausage Roll (E, M, Su, G)	£7.75
Welsh Rarebit Crumpet, Celeriac & Raisins (F, E, D, M, Su, G)	£6.50
All the dishes below are available until 8:30pm	
The Farmers Club West Country Beef, Red Onion, Soy & Feta Burger, Bacon Crisps, Toasted Brioche Bun, Garden Salad, Skinny Chips (So, D, C, M, Su, G)	£16.50
Breaded Whitby Bay Scampi, Skinny Chips, Garden Salad & Homemade Tartare Sauce (M, E, S, D, C, M, Su, G)	£17.75

### **OMELETTES**

### Available until 8:30pm

# All served with Dressed Garden Salad (C, M, Su), Skinny Chips and English Truffle Butter Toast (So, D, G)

Smoked Scottish Salmon & Chive (F, E, D)	£15.00
Atlantic Prawn (E, S, D)	£13.75
Fried Woodland Mushroom (V, E, D)	£12.50
Ham & Cheese (E, D)	£12.50

V= Vegetarian, Ve= Vegan,

P= Peanuts, N= Nuts, Se= Sesame Seeds, Mo= Molluscs, F= Fish, E= Eggs, So= Soybean, S= Shellfish, D= Dairy, C= Celery, M= Mustard, Su= Sulphites, L= Lupin, G= Gluten

#### For Reciprocal Members a 10% Reciprocal Charge will be added to the final bill.

If you have any dietary requirements please let the Team know before ordering.

Despite efforts to prevent cross-contaminations, we do use allergens in our kitchens and any of our dishes may contain traces of allergens. Detailed information is available on request. All prices include VAT.

### The Bar Menu

### **SANDWICHES**

All sandwiches are served with Salad (C, M,Su) & Crisps and can be toasted if that is the way you like it.

Choice of local Artisan Breads (G, D, So, E): Multi Seed, White, Simple White, or Malted Gluten Free Multi Seed or Gluten Free White

Scottish Smoked Salmon, Lemon Pepper Cream Cheese (F, D, Su)	£10.00
Suffolk Ham, Homemade Piccaleeke (M, Su, G)	£7.25
Atlantic Prawn Marie Rose (F, E, S, C, M, Su)	£8.50
Plant Based "Bakon" Lettuce & Tomato (Ve, So, G) or with Coleslaw (V, E, M)	£7.00
Coronation Chicken (E, M)	£7.25
Chalk Stream Trout, Dill Creamed Goats, Fennel & Mustard Mayonnaise (F, E, D, M)	£7.75
Cornish Brie & Chuckleberry (V, D)	£6.50
Fish Finger, Tomato Ketchup or Tartar Sauce, (F, G, C, E, M)	£7.25
Barbers 1833 Mature Cheddar, Jack's Club Chutney (V, D, Su)	£7.25
Cumbrian Chicken, Coleslaw (E, M)	£8.25
Egg Mayonnaise, Mustard Cress (V, E, M)	£6.50
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato (E. M. Su)	£7.50
Triple Decked Toasted Club Sandwich, Bacon, Chicken & Coleslaw (E, M, Su)	£10.00

## SOMETHING FOR THE AFTERNOON

Available from 2pm to 7pm

Homemade Cake (E, D, G) (Please ask the Team for choices)	£2.65
Homemade Fruit Scones, Clotted Cream & Strawberry Jam (D, G)	£2.65
Toasted Tea Cake, Butter & Strawberry Jam (D, G)	£2.00
Homemade Flapjack Slice (D)	£2.00

## **TEA & COFFEE**

Newby Tea or HeJ Coffee	£2.75
Tregothnan Cornish Tea	£3.00
Espresso	£3.00
Double Espresso	£3.25
Cappuccino	£3.00
Flat White	£3.00
Café Latte	£3.00
Hot Chocolate	£2.75

For Reciprocal Members a 10% Reciprocal Charge will be added to the final bill.

If you have any dietary requirements please let the Team know before ordering.

Despite efforts to prevent cross-contaminations, we do use allergens in our kitchens and any of our dishes may contain traces of allergens. Detailed information is available on request. All prices include VAT.